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2013 Rockbridge Regional Fair Horse Show

class_report_compressed

Date: 07/24/201 Begin Date 07/19/2013 End Date 07/20/2013

Time: 22:01:28

Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 01 Juvenile Roadster Pony

356 Hoochie Mama

: 02 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure

Tyler Jessee

1 340 The Man Can Tango Suzanne Heizer
2 332 Cosmic Sunfire Judy Gandarillas
3 393 Paradocs Whatzapnin? Shauna Riggs
4 347 Ronan Frankie Panchari
CLASS: 03 Pieasure Pony
1 408 Irene York Caroline Stephenson
2 419 Louie Mary Grace Grow
CLASS: 04 Junior Park Pleasure
1 348 The Perpetual Motion Machine Bill Heizer
2 406 Fortunova Adrian Santana
CLASS: 05 Pleasure Driving Pony
1 416 High Five Sweet Harmony Avery Hackney
CLASS: 06 Aduit ASB Country Pleasure
1 398 Spook Brittney Horton-Robert
2 031 Laugh Out Loud Kimberly Crist
3 389 Fort Chiswell's Spanish Music Ashley Linkous
4 392 Paradocs Swoosh Joan Prasse, DVM
5 387 Sundae Summer Erin Kirk
6 379 Just As | Am Terry Wilson
CLASS: 07 Amateur Roadster Pony
1 367 Romeo's Blue Chip Carol Coffman
CLASS: 08 Juvenile ASB Show Pleasure
1 423 Square Dance Anna Hansil
2 415 Keep Me Jordan Burks
3 336 Transformer Jessica Hamilton
4 350 Royal Crests Cosmic Stone Kelsey Moore
CLASS: 09 Lite Shod Western Plantation Pleasure 2 Gait
1 383 Millers Ultra Light (Whitchita) Joe London
2 431 Walk Like Mick Jagger Tomi Chittum
3 335 All the Money Amanda Green
4 397 Southern Gentleman Miana Patterson
CLASS: 10 Juvenile ASB Country Pleasure
1 342 Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Carlin Bumgarner
2 407 Mountainview's Elegant Day Megan Schultz
3 433 Worthy's Blue Chip Corey Morrison
4 372 Qui Moi Jessica Simmons
5 355 Miss Kitty Cain Tyler Jessee
6 349 It's Raining Men Kelsey Moore
365 Champagne's Lucky Famous Quill Morgan Turner
CLASS: 11 Country Pleasure - Non Trot/Jog
1 431 Walk Like Mick Jagger Tomi Chittum
2 382 Gamblers Golden Flame Rebecca Smith
3 359 Bring It On Traveller John Allan Kessinger
4 421 Spirit of Blue Print Megan Fretwell
5 381 Nine Yards Above And Beyond Diane Light
6 412 Elvis' Big Boss Man Carol Bernstein
335 All the Money Amanda Green
377 Pushy Agusta Dawn White

397

Southern Gentleman

Miana Patterson

Kimberly Humphreys

William Heizer

Judith Gandarillas
Joan M. Prasse, DVM
JoAnn Pendley

Caroline Stephenson
Mary Grace Grow

Pris Barber
Karin Banks

Avery & Katie Hackney

Tommy Horton
Kimberly Crist

Ashley Linkous

Joan M. Prasse, DVM
Dawn Kirk

Terry Wilson

Carol Coffman

Anna Hansil
Cadence Stables
Jessica Hamilton
Kimberly Humphreys

Joe London
Tomi Chittum
Amanda Green
Miana Patternson

Laura Bumgarner
Megan Schultz

Corey Morrison
Jessica Simmons
Tyler Jessee
Kimberly Humphreys
Virgil & Stacey Turner

Tomi Chittum

Susan & Rebecca Smith
John Allan Kessinger
Megan Fretwell

Diane Light

Carol Bernstein
Amanda Green

Dawn White

Miana Patternson
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Date: 07/24/201 Begin Date 07/19/2013 End Date 07/20/2013
Time: 22:01:28
Place Back # Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 11 Country Pleasure - Non Trot/Jog
360 The Fireworks Tiffany Michael Tiffany Michael
427 Trible's Trouble Janie Sigmon River's Edge Farm
CLASS: 12 Juvenile/Amateur Park
1 373 Trump Towers Julie H. Simmons Country Touch Farms
2 363 River City Tune Rachel Martin Dale Sloat Stables, inc.
CLASS: 13 Open English Pleasure
1 337 Dolf Kensie Hamilton Kathleen Hamilton
2 346 Master Of The Universe Bill Heizer Vicki Williams
3 380 My Alley Cat Kim Zwier Kim Zwier
4 371 License to Chill Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell
5 269 NZ KAZ Carol Bass Carol Bass
6 391 Stone Gate's Tsunami Aaron Martens Alice & Pete Martens
CLASS: 14 Amateur Five-Gaited
1 579 Rushmore Courtney Rose Wilson Courtney Rose Wilson
2 425 imperial Assets Alexandra Sandifer Pat Maxey
CLASS: 15 Pleasure Driving Horse
1 366 Tina's Chantilly Lace Sharon Rhoton Don & Sharon Rhoton
2 361 Sidus (Side-Us) Karen Moore Karen Moore
3 401 Chocolate Champagne Ritzer Betsy Gillman Betsy Gillman
CLASS: 16 Mountain Pleasure
1 430 Double T's Hottie Tomi Chittum Tomi Chittum
2 412 Elvis' Big Boss Man Carol Bernstein Carol Bernstein
CLASS: 17 Youth English Pleasure
1 419 Louie Mary Grace Grow Mary Grace Grow
2 357 Cinnamon Heir Reagan Jesse Leslie Knick
CLASS: 18 Five-Gaited Pleasure
1 344 Something Perfect Summer Wyatt Summer Wyatt
CLASS: 19 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving
1 411 Just Like Daddy Deborah Sheets Barron Deborah S. Barron
2 368 Sincerity Carol Coffman Claire Riddle
CLASS: 20 Adult ASB Show Pleasure
1 352 Modern Marvel Leslie Knick Leslie Knick
2 362 Toast Me Ashley Painter Ashley Painter
3 345 Divalicious Vicki Williams Vicki Williams
4 388 Buckingham Affair Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous
5 500 Blueberry Yum Yum Rebecca Williams Rebecca Williams
6 399 Naranda's Real Deal Brittney Horton-Robert Brittney Horton-Robert
331 Intoxicating Decision Melinda Barber Warden Pris Barber
410 Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz Leah B. Wilson Tommy Barron
405 That's Final Jennifer Crozier Brook & Jennifer Crozier
CLASS: 21 Open Three-Gaited
1 424 Madeira's Maverick Alexandra Sandifer Pat Maxey
CLASS: 22 Lite Shod Plantation Pleasure 2 Gait
1 431 Walk Like Mick Jagger Tomi Chittum Tomi Chittum
2 383 Millers Ultra Light (Whitchita) Diane Light Joe Londf)n
3 360 The Fireworks Tiffany Michael Tiffany Michael
4 420 Gracie Allen Kesner Tiffany Michael
5 397 Southern Gentleman Miana Patterson Miana Patternson
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Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 23 Open Park Pleasure
1 417 Happy Dance Bill Shiflet Rebecca Mabe! & Paul Joyner
2 390 Watermark's Twizzler Aaron Martens Alice & Pete Martens
3 343 My Design Bill Heizer Terry Wilson
4 409 Lady Twinkie MaKenzie Williamson Karin Banks
CLASS: 24 ASB Western Country Pleasure
1 550 Kalarama's Perfectly Regal Janie Ford Janie Ford
2 332 Cosmic Sunfire Judy Gandarillas Judith Gandarillas
3 341 Wild Tango Suzanne Heizer William Heizer
4 372 Qui Moi Jessica Simmons
5 342 Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner
6 428 Tyger River MacKenzie Sigmon River's Edge Farm
353 Mount Joys Born Rich Reagan Jesse Katie Funk
393 Paradocs Whatzapnin? Shauna Riggs Joan M. Prasse, DVM
CLASS: 25 Open Roadster Pony
NO ENTRIES IN CLASS
CLASS: 26 Open Three-Gaite Park
1 255 First Shot Scott Byerly Jordan Banner
CLASS: 27 Trail Racking
1 421 Spirit of Blue Print Megan Fretwell Megan Fretwell
2 430 Double T's Hottie Tomi Chittum Tomi Chittum
3 359 Bring it On Traveller John Allan Kessinger John Allan Kessinger
4 397 Southern Gentleman Miana Patterson Miana Patternson
CLASS: 28 Open Roadster Horse
NO ENTRIES IN CLASS
CLASS: 29 Open Five-Gaited
1 422 I'm All Dressed Up Miriam Hoskins Kathie Constable
2 400 Designer's Original Stephen Ford Brittney Horton-Robert
3 364 A Smash Hit Jerel Johnson Jerel Johnson
4 418 Danny Ocean Adrian Santana Danny & Nancy Troutman
CLASS: 30 Leadline
1 414 Miss Rebel Pony Justice Race-Waller Jennifer R. Race
1 413 Rebel Soldier Wyatt Race-Waller Jennifer R. Race
1 360 The Fireworks Colton Walker Tiffany Michael
1 427 Trible's Trouble Kiele Dudley Danny & Nancy Troutman
CLASS: 31 Halter - 2 & Under
NO ENTRIES IN CLASS
CLASS: 32 Halter - 3 & Over
1 339 Vegas Brett Hamilton Linwood Hamilton
2 333 Stormy Jones Madison Brown Madison Brown
3 259 Prince of the Stars Scott Byerly Scott Byerly
4 335 All the Money Amanda Green Amanda Green
5 354 Hallany's Jewel Lydia Graves C. J. Graves
CLASS: 33 Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under
1 342 Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner
2 354 Hallany's Jewel Lydia Graves C. J. Graves
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Place Back # Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 34 Youth Hackney Showmanship
NO ENTRIES IN CLASS
CLASS: 35 Saddle Seat Equitation 11-13
1 433 Worthy's Blue Chip Corey Morrison Corey Morrison
CLASS: 36 Adult Go As You Please
1 345 Divalicious Bonnie Hudgins Vicki Williams
2 900 Artful Renaissance Nancy Heidel Nancy Heidel
3 269 NZ KAZ Carol Bass Carol Bass
4 421 Spirit of Blue Print Kala Fretwell Megan Fretwell
5 432 Albermarle Cutting Edge Kara Rooney Kara Rooney
6 434 Tomboy Megan Straw Windy Hill Farm
CLASS: 37 Saddle Seat Equitation 14-17
NO ENTRIES IN CLASS
CLASS: 38 Youth Beginner Class
1 429 Miss Harley Davidson Maddie Hunter River's Edge Farm
2 269 NZ KAZ Gabby Fleishmann Carol Bass
3 358 Susie Q Emily Campbell Fonda Jessee
4 421 Spirit of Blue Print Megan Fretwell Megan Fretweli
CLASS: 39 Saddle Seat Go As You Please
1 345 Divalicious Bonnie Hudgins Vicki Williams
2 354 Hallany's Jewel Lydia Graves C. J. Graves
3 370 Dance Hall Doctor (Amos) Katie Hackney Aimee Harrell
4 358 Susie Q Emily Campbell Fonda Jessee
5 432 Albermarle Cutting Edge Kara Rooney Kara Rooney
6 434 Tomboy Megan Straw Windy Hill Farm
CLASS: 40 Hunter Go As You Please
1 900 Artful Renaissance Nancy Heidel Nancy Heidel
2 269 NZ KAZ Carol Bass Carol Bass
3 333 Stormy Jones Madison Brown Madison Brown
4 395 The Diva Shauna Riggs Shawna Prasse Riggs
5 338 Nick Maggie McClellan Maggie McClellan
6 378 Bold Moons Ebony Jackie Wilk Jackie Wilk
CLASS: 41 Little Buck-A-Roo
1 419 Louie Andrew Grow Mary Grace Grow
2 429 Miss Harley Davidson Maddie Hunter River's Edge Farm
3 454 Exquisite Albert Laci Lotts Ricky Thompson
CLASS: 42 Youth Go As You Please
1 434 Tomboy Corey Morrison Windy Hill Farm
2 421 Spirit of Blue Print Megan Fretwell Megan Fretwell
3 370 Dance Hali Doctor (Amos) ' Katie Hackney Aimee Harrell
4 333 Stormy Jones Madison Brown Madison Brown
5 427 Trible's Trouble Janie Sigmon River's Edge Farm
6 354 Hallany's Jewel Lydia Graves C. J. Graves
419 Louie Andrew Grow Mary Grace Grow
269 NZ KAZ Gabby Fleishmann Carol Bass
CLASS: 43 Hunter Pleasure
1 900 Artful Renaissance Nancy Heidel Nant?y Heidel
2 333 Stormy Jones Madison Brown Madison Brown .
3 395 The Diva Shauna Riggs Shawna Prasse Riggs
4 269 NZ KAZ Carol Bass Cgrol Béss
5 380 My Alley Cat Kim Zwier Kim Zwier
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Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 44 All Day Pleasure Non Trot/Jog
1 382 Gamblers Golden Flame Rebecca Smith Susan & Rebecca Smith
2 381 Nine Yards Above And Beyond Diane Light Diane Light
3 360 The Fireworks Tiffany Michael Tiffany Michael
4 427 Trible's Trouble Janie Sigmon River's Edge Farm
5 421 Spirit of Blue Print Megan Fretwell Megan Fretwell
6 335 All the Money Amanda Green Amanda Green
359 Bring It On Traveller John Allan Kessinger John Allan Kessinger
412 Elvis' Big Boss Man Carol Bernstein Carol Bernstein
420 Gracie Allen Kesner Tiffany Michael
377 Pushy Agusta Dawn White Dawn White

CLASS: 45 Hunt Seat Equitation

1
2

333
269

Stormy Jones
NZ KAZ

CLASS: 46 Roadster Pony Under Saddle

Madison Brown
Carol Bass

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

CLASS: 47 Go As You Please - Non Trot/Jog

DO A WN -

382
360
421
377
412
335
359
381
426

Gambilers Golden Flame

The Fireworks

Spirit of Blue Print

Pushy Agusta

Elvis' Big Boss Man

All the Money

Bring it On Traveller

Nine Yards Above And Beyond
Sugar

CLASS: 48 Open English Pleasure

Rebecca Smith
Tiffany Michael

Kala Fretwell

Dawn White

Carol Bernstein
Sullivan Ray

John Allan Kessinger
Diane Light

Joe London

w N -

4

392
269
380
339

Paradocs Swoosh
NZ KAZ

My Alley Cat
Vegas

CLASS: 49 Western Go As You Please - Jog

Joan Prasse, DVM
Carol Bass

Kim Zwier

Brett Hamilton

DG A WN =

2325
376
347
375
454
436
437

Orkie Jazzed Me Up
AZR Pass With Class
Ronan

RKS Dock Chip
Exquisite Albert
Majestic Painted Lily
Starlet Investment

CLASS: 50 Stock Seat Equitation

Debbie Jarels
Courtney Jones
JoAnn Pendley
Jennifer Jones
Gail Finney
Steven Powell
Cathy Bellamy

RKS Dock Chip
Stormy Jones
AZR Pass With Class

Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Jennifer Jones
Madison Brown
Courtney Jones

1 375

2 333

3 376
CLASS: 51

1 2325

2 454

3 376

Orkie Jazzed Me Up
Exquisite Albert
AZR Pass With Class

CLASS: 52 Adult Western Go As You Please

Debbie Jarels
Josh Lotts
Courtney Jones

D AW N

288
2325
347
259
454
436

Zbest Hotrodder
Orkie Jazzed Me Up
Ronan

Prince of the Stars
Exquisite Albert
Majestic Painted Lily

Gary Crigler
Debbie Jarels
JoAnn Pendley
Scott Byerly
Gail Finney
Steven Powell

Madison Brown
Carol Bass

Susan & Rebecca Smith
Tiffany Michael

Megan Fretwell

Dawn White

Carol Bernstein
Amanda Green

John Allan Kessinger
Diane Light

Jim & Donna Staiger

Joan M. Prasse, DVM
Carol Bass

Kim Zwier

Linwood Hamilton

Debbie Jarels

John & Marcella Jones
JoAnn Pendiey
Marcella Jones

Ricky Thompson
Steven Powell

Cathy Bellamy

Marcella Jones
Madison Brown
John & Marcella Jones

Debbie Jarels
Ricky Thompson
John & Marcella Jones

Gary Crigler
Debbie Jarels
JoAnn Pendley
Scott Byerly
Ricky Thompson
Steven Powell
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Date: 07/24/201 Begin Date 07/19/2013 End Date 07/20/2013

Time: 22:01:28

Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 52 Adult Western Go As You Please

396 Hawkhill's Broadway Smash Shauna Riggs Paradocs Farm
437 Starlet Investment Cathy Bellamy Cathy Bellamy

CLASS: 53 Youth Western Pleasure

1 428 Tyger River MacKenzie Sigmon River's Edge Farm

2 376 AZR Pass With Class Courtney Jones John & Marcella Jones

3 333 Stormy Jones Madison Brown Madison Brown

4 375 RKS Dock Chip Jennifer Jones Marcella Jones
CLASS: 54 Western Pleasure Senior Horse

1 288 Zbest Hotrodder Gary Crigler Gary Crigler

2 375 RKS Dock Chip Jennifer Jones Marcella Jones

3 396 Hawkhill's Broadway Smash Shauna Riggs Paradocs Farm

4 437 Starlet Investment Cathy Bellamy Cathy Bellamy
CLASS: 55 Youth Western Go As You Please

1 375 RKS Dock Chip Jennifer Jones Marcella Jones

2 333 Stormy Jones Madison Brown Madison Brown

3 454 Exquisite Albert Laci Lotts Ricky Thompson

4 376 AZR Pass With Class Courtney Jones John & Marcella Jones
CLASS: 56 Open Western Pleasure

1 454 Exquisite Albert Josh Lotts Ricky Thompson

2 333 Stormy Jones Madison Brown Madison Brown
CLASS: 57 Western Go As You Please Championship

1 2325 Orkie Jazzed Me Up Debbie Jarels Debbie Jarels

2 454 Exquisite Albert Ricky Thompson Ricky Thompson

3 375 RKS Dock Chip Jennifer Jones Marcella Jones

4 333 Stormy Jones Madison Brown Madison Brown

5 396 Hawkhill's Broadway Smash Shauna Riggs Paradocs Farm
CLASS: 58 Adult Western Pleasure

1 393 Paradocs Whatzapnin? Joan Prasse, DVM Joan M. Prasse, DVM

2 454 Exquisite Albert Josh Lotts Ricky Thompson
CLASS: 58A Rockbridge County Residents Pleasure - Easy Gait

1 335 All the Money Amanda Green Amanda Green
CLASS: 58B Rockbridge County Residents Pleasure - Trot/Jog

1 354 Hallany's Jewel Lydia Graves C. J. Graves

2 419 Louie Mary Grace Grow Mary Grace Grow
CLASS: 59 Western Pleasure Championship

1 288 Zbest Hotrodder Gary Crigler Gary Crigler

2 393 Paradocs Whatzapnin? Joan Prasse, DVM Joan M. Prasse, DVM

3 454 Exquisite Albert Josh Lotts Ricky Thompson

4 333 Stormy Jones Madison Brown Madison Brown

5 428 Tyger River MacKenzie Sigmon River's Edge Farm

6 396 Hawkhill's Broadway Smash Shauna Riggs Paradocs Farm
CLASS: 60 Juvenile Roadster Pony Championship

1 356 Hoochie Mama Tyler Jessee Kimberly Humphreys
CLASS: 61 Hunter Pleasure Championship

1 380 My Alley Cat Kim Zwier Kim Zwier

2 395 The Diva Shauna Riggs Shawna Prasse Riggs

3 269 NZ KAZ Carol Bass Carol Bass

4 900 Artful Renaissance Nancy Heidel Nancy Heidel

5

333 Stormy Jones

Madison Brown

Madison Brown
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Place Back# Name of Horse

End Date 07/20/2013

Rider Name

class_report_compressed

Owner Name

CLASS: 62 Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under Championship

1 342 Mountainview's Supreme Ruler

2 354 Hallany's Jewel

CLASS: 63 Youth English Pleasure Championship

Carlin Bumgarner
Lydia Graves

1 419 Louie
2 357 Cinnamon Heir

CLASS: 64 Adult ASB Country Pleasure Championship

Mary Grace Grow
Reagan Jesse

1 398 Spook

2 031 Laugh Out Loud

3 389 Fort Chiswell's Spanish Music
4 387 Sundae Summer

CLASS: 65 Go As You Pleasure (Trot) Championship

Brittney Horton-Robert
Kimberly Crist

Ashiey Linkous

Erin Kirk

1 345 Divalicious

2 269 NZ KAZ

3 354 Hallany's Jewel!

4 333 Stormy Jones

5 429 Miss Harley Davidson
6 338 Nick

CLASS: 66 Pleasure Pony Championship

Bonnie Hudgins
Carol Bass

Lydia Graves
Madison Brown
Maddie Hunter
Maggie McClellan

1 408 Irene York
2 419 Louie

CLASS: 67 Adult English Pleasure Championship

Caroline Stephenson
Mary Grace Grow

1 346 Master Of The Universe
2 337 Dolf
3 380 My Alley Cat
4 392 Paradocs Swoosh
5 391 Stone Gate's Tsunami
6 269 NZ KAZ

371 License to Chill

339 Vegas

CLASS: 68 Pleasure Driving Pony Championship

Bill Heizer

Kensie Hamilton
Kim Zwier

Joan Prasse, DVM
Aaron Martens
Carol Bass

Aimee Harrell
Brett Hamilton

1 416 High Five Sweet Harmony

CLASS: 69 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship

Avery Hackney

1 340 The Man Can Tango

2 393 Paradocs Whatzapnin?
3 332 Cosmic Sunfire

4 347 Ronan

Suzanne Heizer
Shauna Riggs
Judy Gandarillas
Frankie Panchari

CLASS: 70 Lite Shod Western Plantation 2 Gait Championship

1 431 Walk Like Mick Jagger
2 383 Millers Ultra Light (Whitchita)
3 335 All the Money

CLASS: 71 Saddle Seat Equitation 11-17 Championship

Tomi Chittum
Joe London
Amanda Green

1 433 Worthy's Blue Chip

CLASS: 72 Amateur Five-Gaited Championship

Corey Morrison

1 425 Imperial Assets
2 579 Rushmore

Alexandra Sandifer
Courtney Rose Wilson

Laura Bumgarner
C. J. Graves

Mary Grace Grow
Leslie Knick

Tommy Horton
Kimberly Crist
Ashley Linkous
Dawn Kirk

Vicki Williams
Carol Bass

C. J. Graves
Madison Brown
River's Edge Farm
Maggie McClellan

Caroline Stephenson
Mary Grace Grow

Vicki Williams
Kathleen Hamilton
Kim Zwier

Joan M. Prasse, DVM
Alice & Pete Martens
Carol Bass

Aimee Harrell
Linwood Hamilton

Avery & Katie Hackney

William Heizer

Joan M. Prasse, DVM
Judith Gandarillas
JoAnn Pendley

Tomi Chittum
Joe London
Amanda Green

Corey Morrison

Pat Maxey
Courtney Rose Wilson
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Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 73 Country Pleasure Non Trot/Jog Championship
1 431 Walk Like Mick Jagger Tomi Chittum Tomi Chittum
2 382 Gambilers Golden Flame Rebecca Smith Susan & Rebecca Smith
3 421 Spirit of Blue Print Kala Fretwell Megan Fretwell
4 381 Nine Yards Above And Beyond Diane Light Diane Light
5 360 The Fireworks Tiffany Michael Tiffany Michael
6 377 Pushy Agusta Dawn White Dawn White
359 Bring It On Traveller John Allan Kessinger John Allan Kessinger

CLASS: 74 Juvenile ASB Country Pleasure Championship

1 342 Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Carlin Bumgarner

2 407 Mountainview's Elegant Day Megan Schultz

3 349 It's Raining Men Kelsey Moore

4 433 Worthy's Blue Chip Corey Morrison

5 355 Miss Kitty Cain Tyler Jessee

6 372 Qui Moi

365 Champagne's Lucky Famous Quill Morgan Turner

CLASS: 75 Amateur Roadster Pony Championship

1 367 Romeo's Blue Chip Carol Coffman
CLASS: 76 Juvenile/Amateur Park Championship

1 373 Trump Towers Julie H. Simmons

2 363 River City Tune Rachel Martin

3 255 First Shot Jordan Banner
CLASS: 77 Junior Park Pleasure Championship

1 348 The Perpetual Motion Machine Bill Heizer

2 406 Fortunova Adrian Santana
CLASS: 78 Trail Racking Championship

1 421 Spirit of Blue Print Kala Fretwell

2 430 Double T's Hottie Tomi Chittum

3 359 Bring it On Traveller John Allan Kessinger
CLASS: 79 Juvenile ASB Show Pleasure Championship

1 415 Keep Me Jordan Burks

2 423 Square Dance Anna Hansil

3 336 Transformer Jessica Hamilton

4 350 Royal Crests Cosmic Stone Kelsey Moore
CLASS: 80 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship

1 411 Just Like Daddy Deborah Sheets Barron
CLASS: 81 Open Park Pleasure Championship

1 390 Watermark's Twizzler Aaron Martens

2 343 My Design Bill Heizer

3 409 Lady Twinkie MacKenzie Williamson
CLASS: 82 Five-Gaited Pleasure Championship

1 344 Something Perfect Summer Wyatt
CLASS: 83 Mountain Pleasure Championship

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

CLASS: 84 Pleasure Driving Horse Championship

1 361 Sidus (Side-Us) Karen Moore

2 366 Tina's Chantilly Lace Sharon Rhoton

3 401 Chocolate Champagne Ritzer Betsy Gillman

Laura Bumgarner
Megan Schultz
Kimberly Humphreys
Corey Morrison

Tyler Jessee

Jessica Simmons
Virgil & Stacey Turner

Carol Coffman

Country Touch Farms
Dale Sloat Stables, Inc.
Jordan Banner

Pris Barber
Karin Banks

Megan Fretwell
Tomi Chittum
John Allan Kessinger

Cadence Stables
Anna Hansil

Jessica Hamilton
Kimberly Humphreys

Deborah S. Barron

Alice & Pete Martens
Terry Wilson
Karin Banks

Summer Wyatt

Karen Moore
Don & Sharon Rhoton
Betsy Gillman
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Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 85 ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship

1 550 Kalarama's Perfectly Regal Janie Ford Janie Ford

2 341 Wild Tango Suzanne Heizer William Heizer

3 342 Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner

4 332 Cosmic Sunfire Judy Gandarillas Judith Gandarillas

5 372 Qui Moi Jessica Simmons

6 353 Mount Joys Born Rich Reagan Jesse Katie Funk
CLASS: 86 Three-Gaited Championship

1 424 Madeira's Maverick Alexandra Sandifer Pat Maxey

CLASS: 87 Go As You Please Non Trot/Jog Championship

1 421 Spirit of Blue Print Kala Fretwell

2 382 Gamblers Golden Flame Rebecca Smith

3 381 Nine Yards Above And Beyond Diane Light

4 427 Trible's Trouble Janie Sigmon

5 360 The Fireworks Tiffany Michael

6 426 Sugar Joe London
377 Pushy Agusta Dawn White

CLASS: 88 Adult ASB Show Pleasure Championship

1 345 Divalicious Vicki Williams

2 405 That's Final Jennifer Crozier

3 500 Blueberry Yum Yum Rebecca Williams

4 410 Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz Leah B. Wilson

5 388 Buckingham Affair Chelista Linkous

6 331 Intoxicating Decision Melinda Barber Warden
352 Modern Marvel Leslie Knick
399 Naranda's Rea! Deal Brittney Horton-Robert
362 Toast Me Ashley Painter

CLASS: 89 Roadster Horse Championship

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

CLASS: 90 Lite Shod Plantation Pleasure 2 Gait Championship

1 431 Walk Like Mick Jagger Tomi Chittum

2 383 Millers Ultra Light (Whitchita) Diane Light

3 360 The Fireworks Tiffany Michael
CLASS: 91 Three-Gaited Park Championship

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

CLASS: 92 Roadster Pony Championship

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

CLASS: 93 Five-Gaited Championship

1 400 Designer's Original Stephen Ford
2 422 I'm All Dressed Up Miriam Hoskins
3 418 Danny Ocean Adrian Santana
4 364 A Smash Hit Jerel Johnson

Megan Fretwell

Susan & Rebecca Smith
Diane Light

River's Edge Farm
Tiffany Michael

Jim & Donna Staiger
Dawn White

Vicki Williams

Brook & Jennifer Crozier
Rebecca Williams
Tommy Barron

Chelista Linkous

Pris Barber

Leslie Knick

Brittney Horton-Robert
Ashley Painter

Tomi Chittum
Joe London
Tiffany Michael

Brittney Horton-Robert
Kathie Constable

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Jerel Johnson



